
WI21 JAPN TA Office Hours 
 

JAPN TAs & NSTs Email WI21 JAPN TA Office Hours (1:1 Zoom meeting by appointment) 

Reiko Iguchi Berman r2berman@ucsd.edu Mon 9:00am-9:30am, Tue 10:00am-11:00am, Wed 9:00am-9:30am 

Miwa Yumura Dalton mdalton@ucsd.edu Wed 10:30am-11:30 am, Fri 10:30am-11:30am 

Kayo Domyo kdomyo@ucsd.edu Mon 12:00-12:30pm, Tue 9:00-10:00am, Fri 12:00-12:30pm 

Yukiko Hakozaki yhakozaki@ucsd.edu Mon 1:00pm-1:30pm, Wed 12:35pm-1:35pm, Fri 12:30pm-1:00pm 

Mariko Kasane mkasane@ucsd.edu Mon 11:00am-11:40am, Tue 3:40pm-4:50pm, Wed 4:00pm-4:40pm 

Youzhi Li yol036@ucsd.edu Mon 4:00pm-4:30pm, Fri 4:00pm-4:30pm 

Sui Shiga sshiga@ucsd.edu Mon 5:00pm-6:00pm, Fri 5:00pm-6:00pm 

Maho Takahashi mtakahas@ucsd.edu Mon 12:30pm-1:00am, Wed 11:30am-12:30pm 

Miho Burfield mburfield@ucsd.edu MWF 1:00-1:30pm 

Shinobu Furukawa Dismukes sdismukes@ucsd.edu MWF 2:00-2:50pm 

Akane Suzuki asuzuki@ucsd.edu T 1:00-2:00pm 

Tomoko Masaki Wingo tmasaki@ucsd.edu  Fri 9:00am-9:50am, 12:20pm-12:50pm 
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